United States Representative

United States Representative

Farris Kalinay O'Steen
Roosevelt School 1-1 84 18 58
Natrona County Library 1-2 63 15 37
Dean Morgan Jr. High School 1-3 74 13 54
Casper College 1-4 64 10 22
Jefferson School 1-5 74 18 46
Grant School 1-6 93 21 41
East Junior High School 1-7 67 17 33
Seventh Day Adventist Schl 1-9 34 8 12
McKinley School 1-10 99 21 54
Westwood School 2-1 113 22 75
CY Junior High School 2-3 72 14 45
Southridge School 2-4 a7 14 39
Cresthill School 2-5 48 5 17
Shepherd of the Hills Church 2-6 58 12 19
Paradise Valley School 2-7 102 33 59
Oregon Trail School 2-8 49 6 25
Shepherd of the Valley Care Ctr 2-9 44 14 20
Bethel Baptist Church 2-10 45 5 24
Willard School 3-1 56 15 47
University Park School 3-2 51 17 45
Pineview School 3-3 121 17 58
Fairdale School 3-4 79 11 49
Kelly Walsh High School 3-5 60 19 44
Manor Heights School 3-6 54 8 30
First Assembly of God Church 3-8 101 14 48
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Verda James School 3-9 59 11 19
Centennial Jr. High School 3-10 36 9 18
Evansville School 4-1 66 25 58
Evansville School 4-2 28 6 23
Hat Six Ranch 5-1 2 0 1
Midwest Town Hall 7-1 21 2 6
Edgerton Town Hall 7-2 8 5 4
Mills Recreation Hall 8-1 81 24 70
Mountain View School 8-2 66 16 30
Wardwell Water Building 8-3 28 14 28
Vista West Church 8-4 75 18 28
Bar Nunn School 8-5 21 6 18
National Guard Armory 9-1 50 18 23
Red Creek School 11-1 6 0 3
Alcova School 11-2 9 3 2
Fish Hatchery 11-3 18 4 9
Poison Spider School 11-4 5 0 3
St. Stephen's Church 12-2 14 7 6
Bressler Ranch 13-1 2 1 0
Powder River School 13-2 4 0 3
Upper Willow Creek 14-1 2 0 0
Official Totals 353 536 1,353
Five Statewide Officials (more follows)
Governor
Goodenough Roberts Vinich

Roosevelt School 1-1 73 11 85
Natrona County Library 1-2 62 13 56
Dean Morgan Jr. High School 1-3 70 22 66
Casper College 1-4 48 19 33
Jefferson School 1-5 76 16 60
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Grant School 1-6

East Junior High School 1-7
Seventh Day Adventist Schl 1-9
McKinley School 1-10
Westwood School 2-1

CY Junior High School 2-3
Southridge School 2-4

Cresthill School 2-5

Shepherd of the Hills Church 2-6
Paradise Valley School 2-7

Oregon Trail School 2-8

Shepherd of the Valley Care Ctr 2-9
Bethel Baptist Church 2-10

Willard School 3-1

University Park School 3-2

Pineview School 3-3

Fairdale School 3-4

Kelly Walsh High School 3-5
Manor Heights School 3-6

First Assembly of God Church 3-8

Verda James School 3-9
Centennial Jr. High School 3-10
Evansville School 4-1
Evansville School 4-2

Hat Six Ranch 5-1

Midwest Town Hall 7-1
Edgerton Town Hall 7-2
Mills Recreation Hall 8-1
Mountain View School 8-2
Wardwell Water Building 8-3

82
45
17
77
81

54
40
30
41
94

30
39
28
70
62

78
81
60
50
79

43
27
56
32

51
67
41
33

26
19
11
16
27

14
13

17

11

10
13

41
13
16
15
17

10
13
16
11

26
13
11

71
65
31
95
108

72
56
36
53
103

40
36
45
42
51

88
51
55
39
78

43
30
85
25

16
10
91
67
31
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Vista West Church 8-4 49 21 62 Email: elections@state.wy.us
Bar Nunn School 8-5 27 4 18
National Guard Armory 9-1 31 19 51
Red Creek School 11-1 4 2 4
Alcova School 11-2 7 1 5
Fish Hatchery 11-3 11 6 13
Poison Spider School 11-4 4 2 4
St. Stephen's Church 12-2 18 1 18
Bressler Ranch 13-1 1 0 2
Powder River School 13-2 5 0 3
Upper Willow Creek 14-1 1 1 0
Official Totals 1,985 555 2,096

Secretary State State Supt. of

of State Treasurer Public Instruction

Mockler Loveridge Lane
Roosevelt School 1-1 158 151 150
Natrona County Library 1-2 117 107 108
Dean Morgan Jr. High School 1-3 137 129 129
Casper College 1-4 89 78 84
Jefferson School 1-5 135 122 122
Grant School 1-6 163 145 147
East Junior High School 1-7 118 108 111
Seventh Day Adventist Schl 1-9 53 42 47
McKinley School 1-10 175 166 171
Westwood School 2-1 201 194 194



CY Junior High School 2-3
Southridge School 2-4

Cresthill School 2-5

Shepherd of the Hills Church 2-6
Paradise Valley School 2-7

Oregon Trail School 2-8

Shepherd of the Valley Care Ctr 2-9
Bethel Baptist Church 2-10

Willard School 3-1

University Park School 3-2

Pineview School 3-3

Fairdale School 3-4

Kelly Walsh High School 3-5
Manor Heights School 3-6

First Assembly of God Church 3-8

Verda James School 3-9
Centennial Jr. High School 3-10
Evansville School 4-1
Evansville School 4-2

Hat Six Ranch 5-1

Midwest Town Hall 7-1
Edgerton Town Hall 7-2
Mills Recreation Hall 8-1
Mountain View School 8-2
Wardwell Water Building 8-3

Vista West Church 8-4

Bar Nunn School 8-5
National Guard Armory 9-1
Red Creek School 11-1
Alcova School 11-2

127
99
71
85

188

70

78

70
111
108

191
128
122
95
161

90
58
139
59

28
16
170
110
70

122
44
83

14

117
89
60
82

177

65
71
57
100
99

178
122
113
84
150

82
48
131
53

28
16
162
102
60

105
43
74
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Fish Hatchery 11-3 25 22 25  Email: elections@state.wy.us
Poison Spider School 11-4 8 8 10
St. Stephen's Church 12-2 28 27 26
Bressler Ranch 13-1 3 3 3
Powder River School 13-2 7 8 8
Upper Willow Creek 14-1 2 2 2
Official Totals 4,136 3,802 3,898
No Democratic Candidates Filed
for Natrona County District Attorney
in Natrona County.
No Democratic Candidates Filed
for State Senate Districts which fall
in Natrona County.
State House Districts (more follows)
State House State House State House
District 36 District 38 District 56
Fleming Martinez Sedar Sumey
Roosevelt School 1-1 NA NA 0 0
Natrona County Library 1-2 NA NA 97 25
Dean Morgan Jr. High School 1-3 NA NA 118 28
Casper College 1-4 NA NA 79 15
Jefferson School 1-5 NA NA NA NA
Grant School 1-6 NA NA NA NA
East Junior High School 1-7 NA NA NA NA
Seventh Day Adventist Schl 1-9 NA NA 45 10
McKinley School 1-10 NA NA NA NA
Westwood School 2-1 NA NA NA NA



CY Junior High School 2-3
Southridge School 2-4

Cresthill School 2-5

Shepherd of the Hills Church 2-6
Paradise Valley School 2-7

Oregon Trail School 2-8

Shepherd of the Valley Care Ctr 2-9
Bethel Baptist Church 2-10

Willard School 3-1

University Park School 3-2

Pineview School 3-3

Fairdale School 3-4

Kelly Walsh High School 3-5
Manor Heights School 3-6

First Assembly of God Church 3-8

Verda James School 3-9
Centennial Jr. High School 3-10
Evansville School 4-1
Evansville School 4-2

Hat Six Ranch 5-1

Midwest Town Hall 7-1
Edgerton Town Hall 7-2
Mills Recreation Hall 8-1
Mountain View School 8-2
Wardwell Water Building 8-3

Vista West Church 8-4

Bar Nunn School 8-5
National Guard Armory 9-1
Red Creek School 11-1
Alcova School 11-2

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
104

188
NA
120
NA
NA

81
NA
126
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
180

67
66
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA

25
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
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NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
95 18
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA



Fish Hatchery 11-3

Poison Spider School 11-4
St. Stephen's Church 12-2
Bressler Ranch 13-1
Powder River School 13-2
Upper Willow Creek 14-1

Official Totals

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

19

State House

23
2
A

2

2
7
2
95

State House
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NA  Email: elections®fate.wy.us

NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
434 96

State House

District 57 District 58 District 59
Wilson Robinson Berry
Roosevelt School 1-1 NA 143 NA
Natrona County Library 1-2 NA 0 NA
Dean Morgan Jr. High School 1-3 NA NA NA
Casper College 1-4 NA NA NA
Jefferson School 1-5 122 NA NA
Grant School 1-6 NA NA NA
East Junior High School 1-7 105 NA NA
Seventh Day Adventist Schl 1-9 NA NA NA
McKinley School 1-10 NA NA 166
Westwood School 2-1 NA NA 189
CY Junior High School 2-3 NA NA 124
Southridge School 2-4 NA NA NA
Cresthill School 2-5 NA NA NA
Shepherd of the Hills Church 2-6 NA NA NA
Paradise Valley School 2-7 NA NA NA
Oregon Trail School 2-8 NA NA NA
Shepherd of the Valley Care Ctr 2-9 NA NA NA
Bethel Baptist Church 2-10 NA NA NA
Willard School 3-1 NA NA NA
University Park School 3-2 NA NA NA
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Pineview School 3-3 NA NA NA  Email: elections@state.wy.us
Fairdale School 3-4 115 NA NA
Kelly Walsh High School 3-5 NA NA NA
Manor Heights School 3-6 NA NA NA
First Assembly of God Church 3-8 147 NA NA
Verda James School 3-9 NA NA NA
Centennial Jr. High School 3-10 NA NA NA
Evansville School 4-1 NA 3 NA
Evansville School 4-2 NA 1 NA
Hat Six Ranch 5-1 NA NA NA
Midwest Town Hall 7-1 NA NA NA
Edgerton Town Hall 7-2 NA 15 NA
Mills Recreation Hall 8-1 NA 30 130
Mountain View School 8-2 NA 55 50
Wardwell Water Building 8-3 NA 61 NA
Vista West Church 8-4 NA 100 NA
Bar Nunn School 8-5 NA 45 NA
National Guard Armory 9-1 NA NA 0
Red Creek School 11-1 NA NA NA
Alcova School 11-2 NA NA NA
Fish Hatchery 11-3 NA NA NA
Poison Spider School 11-4 NA 6 NA
St. Stephen's Church 12-2 NA NA NA
Bressler Ranch 13-1 NA NA NA
Powder River School 13-2 NA NA NA
Upper Willow Creek 14-1 NA NA NA
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Official Totals 489



