United States Representative

United States Representative

	Farris	Kalinay	O'Steen
Roosevelt School 1-1	84	18	58
Natrona County Library 1-2	63	15	37
Dean Morgan Jr. High School 1-3	74	13	54
Casper College 1-4	64	10	22
Jefferson School 1-5	74	18	46
Grant School 1-6	93	21	41
East Junior High School 1-7	67	17	33
Seventh Day Adventist Schl 1-9	34	8	12
McKinley School 1-10	99	21	54
Westwood School 2-1	113	22	75
CY Junior High School 2-3	72	14	45
Southridge School 2-4	47	14	39
Cresthill School 2-5	48	5	17
Shepherd of the Hills Church 2-6	58	12	19
Paradise Valley School 2-7	102	33	59
Oregon Trail School 2-8	49	6	25
Shepherd of the Valley Care Ctr 2-9	44	14	20
Bethel Baptist Church 2-10	45	5	24
Willard School 3-1	56	15	47
University Park School 3-2	51	17	45
Pineview School 3-3	121	17	58
Fairdale School 3-4	79	11	49
Kelly Walsh High School 3-5	60	19	44
Manor Heights School 3-6	54	8	30
First Assembly of God Church 3-8	101	14	48

Powder River School 13-2 Upper Willow Creek 14-1 Official Totals	4 2 <u>2,353</u>	0 0 536	3 0 1,353
Bressler Ranch 13-1	2	1	0
St. Stephen's Church 12-2	14	7	6
Poison Spider School 11-4	5	0	3
Fish Hatchery 11-3	18	4	9
Alcova School 11-2	9	3	2
Red Creek School 11-1	6	0	3
National Guard Armory 9-1	50	18	23
Bar Nunn School 8-5	21	6	18
Vista West Church 8-4	75	18	28
Wardwell Water Building 8-3	28	14	28
Mountain View School 8-2	66	16	30
Mills Recreation Hall 8-1	81	24	70
Edgerton Town Hall 7-2	8	5	4
Midwest Town Hall 7-1	21	2	6
Evansville School 4-2 Hat Six Ranch 5-1	28 2	6 0	23 1
Evansville School 4-1	66	25	58
Centennial Jr. High School 3-10	36	9	18
Verda James School 3-9	59	11	19

Five Statewide Officials (more follows)

Governor

	Goodenough	Roberts	Vinich
December Cohool 4.4	70	4.4	0.5
Roosevelt School 1-1	73	11	85
Natrona County Library 1-2	62	13	56
Dean Morgan Jr. High School 1-3	70	22	66
Casper College 1-4	48	19	33
Jefferson School 1-5	76	16	60

Grant School 1-6 East Junior High School 1-7 Seventh Day Adventist Schl 1-9 McKinley School 1-10 Westwood School 2-1	82	26	71
	45	19	65
	17	11	31
	77	16	95
	81	27	108
CY Junior High School 2-3 Southridge School 2-4 Cresthill School 2-5 Shepherd of the Hills Church 2-6 Paradise Valley School 2-7	54	14	72
	40	13	56
	30	8	36
	41	8	53
	94	17	103
Oregon Trail School 2-8 Shepherd of the Valley Care Ctr 2-9 Bethel Baptist Church 2-10 Willard School 3-1 University Park School 3-2	30	11	40
	39	6	36
	28	10	45
	70	13	42
	62	9	51
Pineview School 3-3 Fairdale School 3-4 Kelly Walsh High School 3-5 Manor Heights School 3-6 First Assembly of God Church 3-8	78	41	88
	81	13	51
	60	16	55
	50	15	39
	79	17	78
Verda James School 3-9	43	10	43
Centennial Jr. High School 3-10	27	13	30
Evansville School 4-1	56	16	85
Evansville School 4-2	32	11	25
Hat Six Ranch 5-1	1	1	3
Midwest Town Hall 7-1 Edgerton Town Hall 7-2 Mills Recreation Hall 8-1 Mountain View School 8-2 Wardwell Water Building 8-3	9	5	16
	51	1	10
	67	26	91
	41	13	67
	33	11	31

Wyoming Elections Division State Capitol Building, 200 West 24th Street Cheyenne, WY 82002 Ph. 307.777.7186 Email: elections@state.wy.us

Vista West Church 8-4 Bar Nunn School 8-5 National Guard Armory 9-1 Red Creek School 11-1 Alcoya School 11-2	49 27 31 4	21 4 19 2	62 18 51 4 5
Fish Hatchery 11-3 Poison Spider School 11-4 St. Stephen's Church 12-2	11	6	13
	4	2	4
	18	1	18
Bressler Ranch 13-1	1	0	2
Powder River School 13-2	5	0	3
Upper Willow Creek 14-1	1	1	0
Official Totals	1,985	555	2,096

	Secretary of State	State Treasurer	State Supt. of Public Instruction
	Mockler	Loveridge	Lane
Roosevelt School 1-1	158	151	150
Natrona County Library 1-2	117	107	108
Dean Morgan Jr. High School 1-3	137	129	129
Casper College 1-4	89	78	84
Jefferson School 1-5	135	122	122
Grant School 1-6	163	145	147
East Junior High School 1-7	118	108	111
Seventh Day Adventist Schl 1-9	53	42	47
McKinley School 1-10	175	166	171
Westwood School 2-1	201	194	194

CY Junior High School 2-3	127	117	121 Email: elections@state.wy.us
Southridge School 2-4	99	89	94
Cresthill School 2-5	71	60	65
Shepherd of the Hills Church 2-6	85	82	81
Paradise Valley School 2-7	188	177	179
Oregon Trail School 2-8	70	65	66
Shepherd of the Valley Care Ctr 2-9	78	71	70
Bethel Baptist Church 2-10	70	57	61
Willard School 3-1	111	100	106
University Park School 3-2	108	99	100
5 5.5, . a 5555. 5 <u>-</u>	.00		.00
Pineview School 3-3	191	178	185
Fairdale School 3-4	128	122	126
Kelly Walsh High School 3-5	122	113	118
Manor Heights School 3-6	95	84	86
First Assembly of God Church 3-8	161	150	154
		.00	
Verda James School 3-9	90	82	84
Centennial Jr. High School 3-10	58	48	52
Evansville School 4-1	139	131	137
Evansville School 4-2	59	53	49
Hat Six Ranch 5-1	2	1	2
Midwest Town Hall 7-1	28	28	26
Edgerton Town Hall 7-2	16	16	16
Mills Recreation Hall 8-1	170	162	163
Mountain View School 8-2	110	102	105
Wardwell Water Building 8-3	70	60	65
ū			
Vista West Church 8-4	122	105	111
Bar Nunn School 8-5	44	43	43
National Guard Armory 9-1	83	74	77
Red Creek School 11-1	8	8	8
Alcova School 11-2	14	13	11

Wyoming Elections Division
State Capitol Building, 200 West 24th Street
Cheyenne, WY 82002
Ph. 307.777.7186
25 Email: elections@state.wy.us

No Democratic Candidates Filed for Natrona County District Attorney in Natrona County.

No Democratic Candidates Filed for State Senate Districts which fall in Natrona County.

State House Districts (more follows)

	State House District 36	State House District 38	State House District 56	
	Fleming	Martinez	Sedar	Sumey
Roosevelt School 1-1	NA	NA	0	0
Natrona County Library 1-2	NA	NA	97	25
Dean Morgan Jr. High School 1-3	NA	NA	118	28
Casper College 1-4	NA	NA	79	15
Jefferson School 1-5	NA	NA	NA	NA
Grant School 1-6	NA	NA	NA	NA
East Junior High School 1-7	NA	NA	NA	NA
Seventh Day Adventist Schl 1-9	NA	NA	45	10
McKinley School 1-10	NA	NA	NA	NA
Westwood School 2-1	NA	NA	NA	NA

CY Junior High School 2-3	NA	NA	NA	Email: elections hate.wy.us
Southridge School 2-4	NA	NA	NA	NA
Cresthill School 2-5	NA	NA	NA	NA
Shepherd of the Hills Church 2-6	NA	NA	NA	NA
Paradise Valley School 2-7	NA	180	NA	NA
Oregon Trail School 2-8	NA	67	NA	NA
Shepherd of the Valley Care Ctr 2-9	NA	66	NA	NA
Bethel Baptist Church 2-10	NA	NA	NA	NA
Willard School 3-1	NA	NA	95	18
University Park School 3-2	104	NA	NA	NA
Pineview School 3-3	188	NA	NA	NA
Fairdale School 3-4	NA	NA	NA	NA
Kelly Walsh High School 3-5	120	NA	NA	NA
Manor Heights School 3-6	NA	NA	NA NA	NA
First Assembly of God Church 3-8	NA NA	NA	NA NA	NA
That Assembly of God Ghardha o	IVA	INA	INA	INA
Verda James School 3-9	81	NA	NA	NA
Centennial Jr. High School 3-10	NA	NA	NA	NA
Evansville School 4-1	126	NA	NA	NA
Evansville School 4-2	NA	NA	NA	NA
Hat Six Ranch 5-1	NA	2	NA	NA
Midwest Town Hall 7-1	NA	25	NA	NA
Edgerton Town Hall 7-2	NA	NA	NA	NA
Mills Recreation Hall 8-1	NA	NA	NA	NA
Mountain View School 8-2	NA	NA	NA	NA
Wardwell Water Building 8-3	NA	NA	NA	NA
Vista West Church 8-4	NA	NA	NA	NA
Bar Nunn School 8-5	NA NA	NA	NA	NA
National Guard Armory 9-1	NA NA	NA NA	NA NA	NA NA
Red Creek School 11-1	NA NA	6	NA NA	NA NA
Alcova School 11-2	NA NA	13	NA NA	NA NA
A1007a 3011001 1 1-2	INA	13	INA	INA

Official Totals	<u>619</u>	<u>395</u>	<u>434</u> 96
Upper Willow Creek 14-1	NA	2	NA NA
Powder River School 13-2	NA	7	NA NA
Bressler Ranch 13-1	NA	2	NA NA
St. Stephen's Church 12-2	NA	NA	NA NA
Poison Spider School 11-4	NA	2	NA NA
Fish Hatchery 11-3	NA	23	NA Email: elections Aate.wy.us
F. I. I. J.	NIA	00	FII. 301.717.71

	State House District 57	State House District 58	State House District 59
	Wilson	Robinson	Berry
Roosevelt School 1-1	NA	143	NA
Natrona County Library 1-2	NA	0	NA
Dean Morgan Jr. High School 1-3	NA	NA	NA
Casper College 1-4	NA	NA	NA
Jefferson School 1-5	122	NA	NA
Grant School 1-6	NA	NA	NA
East Junior High School 1-7	105	NA	NA
Seventh Day Adventist Schl 1-9	NA	NA	NA
McKinley School 1-10	NA	NA	166
Westwood School 2-1	NA	NA	189
CY Junior High School 2-3	NA	NA	124
Southridge School 2-4	NA	NA	NA
Cresthill School 2-5	NA	NA	NA
Shepherd of the Hills Church 2-6	NA	NA	NA
Paradise Valley School 2-7	NA	NA	NA
Oregon Trail School 2-8	NA	NA	NA
Shepherd of the Valley Care Ctr 2-9	NA	NA	NA
Bethel Baptist Church 2-10	NA	NA	NA
Willard School 3-1	NA	NA	NA
University Park School 3-2	NA	NA	NA

Official Totals	<u>489</u>	<u>459</u>	<u>659</u>
Jpper Willow Creek 14-1	NA	NA	NA
Powder River School 13-2	NA NA	NA	NA
ressler Ranch 13-1	NA	NA	NA
Stephen's Church 12-2	NA	NA	NA
son Spider School 11-4	NA	6	NA
h Hatchery 11-3	NA	NA	NA
ova School 11-2	NA	NA	NA
d Creek School 11-1	NA NA	NA NA	NA NA
tional Guard Armory 9-1	NA NA	NA	0
Nunn School 8-5	NA NA	45 NA	NA O
ta West Church 8-4	NA NA	100	
West Church 9 4	NA	100	NA
dwell Water Building 8-3	NA	61	NA
ıntain View School 8-2	NA	55	50
s Recreation Hall 8-1	NA	30	130
erton Town Hall 7-2	NA	15	NA
west Town Hall 7-1	NA	NA	NA
	· · ·		· ·· ·
t Six Ranch 5-1	NA	NA	NA
ansville School 4-2	NA	1	NA
ansville School 4-1	NA	3	NA
ntennial Jr. High School 3-10	NA NA	NA	NA
da James School 3-9	NA	NA	NA
t Assembly of God Church 3-8	147	NA	NA
nor Heights School 3-6	NA	NA	NA
ly Walsh High School 3-5	NA	NA	NA
rdale School 3-4	115	NA	NA
eview School 3-3	NA	NA	NA Email: